Reallime
" Faniasy
Spiwts

Schuylkill Fantasy Football

P

Www.rtsports.com
2014 Weekly Results
02-Mar-2015 12:22 AM Eastern

Week 1 Week 4
Lefty's Losers 140 Lefty's Losers
Reading Rockets 137 Reading Rockets
Odd Couple 128 Schmegma
Money Men 127 Catfish and the Carp
Rx Men 116 Rx Men
You Got Em Schmo 113 Goldrush
Fringe 109 Money Men
Catfish and the Carp 108 Brown Blows
Neeko's Nightmares 106 Neeko's Nightmares
Suck My Ditka 102 Odd Couple
Goldrush 101 Suck My Ditka
Main Street Mongrels 100 You Got Em Schmo
Brown Blows 97 69ers
Breaker Boy 96 Fringe
Schmegma 90 Main Street Mongrels
4th and Miles 85 Breaker Boy
69ers 83 4th and Miles
Week 2 Week 5
Main Street Mongrels 136 Fringe
Goldrush 130 Suck My Ditka
Lefty's Losers 129 You Got Em Schmo
Odd Couple 125 Main Street Mongrels
You Got Em Schmo 118 Schmegma
69ers 114 Brown Blows
Fringe 113 Odd Couple
4th and Miles 111 4th and Miles
Schmegma 110 Money Men
Neeko's Nightmares 93 Rx Men
Breaker Boy 85 Goldrush
Reading Rockets 85 Lefty's Losers
Rx Men 85 Catfish and the Carp
Catfish and the Carp 76 Neeko's Nightmares
Suck My Ditka 72 Breaker Boy
Brown Blows 69 69ers
Money Men 56 Reading Rockets
Week 3 Week 6
Odd Couple 161 Suck My Ditka
Money Men 128 Breaker Boy
Suck My Ditka 123 Schmegma
Brown Blows 119 You Got Em Schmo
Fringe 119 Main Street Mongrels
Breaker Boy 113 Neeko's Nightmares
Rx Men 113 4th and Miles
Reading Rockets 110 Rx Men
Lefty's Losers 104 69ers
Schmegma 102 Odd Couple
4th and Miles 100 Goldrush
Main Street Mongrels 98 Reading Rockets
Goldrush 97 Brown Blows
Catfish and the Carp 80 Money Men
Neeko's Nightmares 79 Lefty's Losers
69ers 76 Fringe
You Got Em Schmo 75 Catfish and the Carp

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

133
129
129
125
125
121
119
116
112
104
100
99
97
87
82
70
57

146
137
125
124
124
108
106
105
105
102
98
95
88
88
83
81
63

156
138
133
133
122
109
104
104
100
100
95
94
88
77
74
64
61



Reallime
" Faniasy
Spiwts

Schuylkill Fantasy Football

P

Www.rtsports.com
2014 Weekly Results
02-Mar-2015 12:22 AM Eastern

Week 7 Week 10
Odd Couple 129 Lefty's Losers
Rx Men 129 Catfish and the Carp
Suck My Ditka 112 Goldrush
Catfish and the Carp 109 Reading Rockets
Brown Blows 105 Main Street Mongrels
Schmegma 104 4th and Miles
4th and Miles 103 Breaker Boy
Lefty's Losers 101 Neeko's Nightmares
You Got Em Schmo 101 Fringe
Main Street Mongrels 99 Odd Couple
Reading Rockets 98 Schmegma
69ers 97 Rx Men
Fringe 97 Money Men
Breaker Boy 96 69ers
Neeko's Nightmares 93 Suck My Ditka
Money Men 80 Brown Blows
Goldrush 70 You Got Em Schmo
Week 8 Week 11
Lefty's Losers 156 Breaker Boy
Money Men 147 Reading Rockets
Brown Blows 144 Lefty's Losers
Suck My Ditka 142 Catfish and the Carp
Schmegma 140 Money Men
69ers 131 You Got Em Schmo
You Got Em Schmo 124 Rx Men
Catfish and the Carp 121 Schmegma
Fringe 118 Brown Blows
4th and Miles 108 Suck My Ditka
Breaker Boy 108 Neeko's Nightmares
Odd Couple 98 Fringe
Neeko's Nightmares 90 Odd Couple
Main Street Mongrels 86 4th and Miles
Rx Men 84 69ers
Goldrush 81 Goldrush
Reading Rockets 77 Main Street Mongrels
Week 9 Week 12
Brown Blows 167 Reading Rockets
Breaker Boy 144 Lefty's Losers
Money Men 127 Odd Couple
Reading Rockets 123 You Got Em Schmo
Odd Couple 119 69ers
Catfish and the Carp 117 Main Street Mongrels
4th and Miles 112 Brown Blows
Goldrush 112 Rx Men
Schmegma 105 Fringe
Lefty's Losers 100 Goldrush
You Got Em Schmo 83 Suck My Ditka
69ers 82 Schmegma
Suck My Ditka 81 Neeko's Nightmares
Rx Men 77 Catfish and the Carp
Neeko's Nightmares 74 Money Men
Main Street Mongrels 65 Breaker Boy
Fringe 59 4th and Miles

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

193
135
133
118
116
113
104
103
100
96
94
90
85
82
78
75
72

159
130
128
110
110
106
103
102
97
97
94
93
88
78
78
67
47

160
129
127
123
122
116
110
109
108
106
100
97
91
81
78
76
75



Reallime
" Faniasy
Spiwts

Schuylkill Fantasy Football

Www.rtsports.com
2014 Weekly Results
02-Mar-2015 12:22 AM Eastern

Week 13

You Got Em Schmo
Reading Rockets
Fringe

Catfish and the Carp
Money Men
Schmegma

4th and Miles

Main Street Mongrels
Goldrush

Lefty's Losers

69ers

Odd Couple
Neeko's Nightmares
Breaker Boy

Brown Blows

Rx Men

Suck My Ditka

Week 14

Odd Couple
Reading Rockets
Money Men
Schmegma

Suck My Ditka
Breaker Boy

Lefty's Losers
Brown Blows

69ers

Rx Men

You Got Em Schmo
4th and Miles
Catfish and the Carp
Goldrush

Fringe

Neeko's Nightmares
Main Street Mongrels

Week 15

Catfish and the Carp
Rx Men

Fringe

Reading Rockets
69ers

Odd Couple
Schmegma

Brown Blows

You Got Em Schmo
4th and Miles

Main Street Mongrels
Neeko's Nightmares
Lefty's Losers

Suck My Ditka
Goldrush

Money Men

Breaker Boy

156
154
141
137
130
120
118
115
109
107
105
104

94

91

82

76

72

177
155
131
123
122
120
117
113
110
108
101
96
91
91
89
79
66

133
124
112
106
102
100
100
93
92
91
87
82
79
78
74
74
70

Week 16

Reading Rockets
Main Street Mongrels
Goldrush

Breaker Boy

4th and Miles

Lefty's Losers
Brown Blows
Schmegma

Fringe

Rx Men

You Got Em Schmo
Money Men

Suck My Ditka
69ers

Catfish and the Carp
Odd Couple
Neeko's Nightmares

Week 17

69ers

Reading Rockets
Money Men

Brown Blows
Breaker Boy

Lefty's Losers
Goldrush

Main Street Mongrels
Fringe

Neeko's Nightmares
Catfish and the Carp
Rx Men

Odd Couple

4th and Miles

You Got Em Schmo
Schmegma

Suck My Ditka

Playoff Week 1

4th and Miles

69ers

Breaker Boy

Brown Blows
Catfish and the Carp
Fringe

Goldrush

Lefty's Losers

Main Street Mongrels
Money Men

Neeko's Nightmares
Odd Couple
Reading Rockets
Rx Men

Schmegma

Suck My Ditka

You Got Em Schmo

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

159
119
118
114
112
110
105
105
100
98
97
94
94
89
76
74
51

148
148
117
107
100
97
96
92
90
90
87
86
85
83
83
74
74

OO0 0000000000000 OoOOo



Reallime
" Faniasy
Spiwts

Schuylkill Fantasy Football

Www.rtsports.com
2014 Weekly Results
02-Mar-2015 12:22 AM Eastern

Playoff Week 2

4th and Miles

69ers

Breaker Boy

Brown Blows
Catfish and the Carp
Fringe

Goldrush

Lefty's Losers

Main Street Mongrels
Money Men

Neeko's Nightmares
Odd Couple
Reading Rockets
Rx Men

Schmegma

Suck My Ditka

You Got Em Schmo

Playoff Week 3

4th and Miles

69ers

Breaker Boy

Brown Blows
Catfish and the Carp
Fringe

Goldrush

Lefty's Losers

Main Street Mongrels
Money Men

Neeko's Nightmares
Odd Couple
Reading Rockets
Rx Men

Schmegma

Suck My Ditka

You Got Em Schmo

Playoff Week 4

4th and Miles

69ers

Breaker Boy

Brown Blows
Catfish and the Carp
Fringe

Goldrush

Lefty's Losers

Main Street Mongrels
Money Men

Neeko's Nightmares
Odd Couple
Reading Rockets
Rx Men

Schmegma

Suck My Ditka

You Got Em Schmo

OO0 0000000000000 OoOOo OO0 0000000000000 OoOOo

OO0 0000000000000 OoOOo

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.



