www.rtsports.com 2014 Weekly Results 02-Mar-2015 12:22 AM Eastern

Week 1			Week 4		
	Lefty's Losers	140	Lefty's Losers	133	
	Reading Rockets	137	Reading Rockets	129	
	Odd Couple	128	Schmegma	129	
	Money Men	127	Catfish and the Carp	125	
	Rx Men	116	Rx Men	125	
	You Got Em Schmo	113	Goldrush	121	
	Fringe	109	Money Men	119	
	Catfish and the Carp	108	Brown Blows	116	
	Neeko's Nightmares	106	Neeko's Nightmares	112	
	Suck My Ditka	102	Odd Couple	104	
	Goldrush	101	Suck My Ditka	100	
	Main Street Mongrels	100	You Got Em Schmo	99	
	Brown Blows	97	69ers	97	
	Breaker Boy	96	Fringe	87	
	Schmegma	90	Main Street Mongrels	82	
	4th and Miles	85	Breaker Boy	70	
	69ers	83	4th and Miles	57	
	00010		Till and Miles	O1	
Week	ά2		Week 5		
	Main Street Mongrels	136	Fringe	146	
	Goldrush	130	Suck My Ditka	137	
	Lefty's Losers	129	You Got Em Schmo	125	
	Odd Couple	125	Main Street Mongrels	124	
	You Got Em Schmo	118	Schmegma	124	
	69ers	114	Brown Blows	108	
	Fringe	113	Odd Couple	106	
	4th and Miles	111	4th and Miles	105	
	Schmegma	110	Money Men	105	
	Neeko's Nightmares	93	Rx Men	102	
	Breaker Boy	85	Goldrush	98	
	Reading Rockets	85	Lefty's Losers	95	
	Rx Men	85	Catfish and the Carp	88	
	Catfish and the Carp	76	Neeko's Nightmares	88	
	Suck My Ditka	72	Breaker Boy	83	
	Brown Blows	69	69ers	81	
	Money Men	56	Reading Rockets	63	
	Money Men	30	Reading Rockets	00	
Week 3			Week 6		
	Odd Couple	161	Suck My Ditka	156	
	Money Men	128	Breaker Boy	138	
	Suck My Ditka	123	Schmegma	133	
	Brown Blows	119	You Got Em Schmo	133	
	Fringe	119	Main Street Mongrels	122	
	Breaker Boy	113	Neeko's Nightmares	109	
	Rx Men	113	4th and Miles	104	
	Reading Rockets	110	Rx Men	104	
	Lefty's Losers	104	69ers	100	
	Schmegma	102	Odd Couple	100	
	4th and Miles	100	Goldrush	95	
	Main Street Mongrels	98	Reading Rockets	94	
	Goldrush	97	Brown Blows	88	
	Catfish and the Carp	80	Money Men	77	
	Neeko's Nightmares	79	Lefty's Losers	7 <i>1</i> 74	
	69ers	79 76		64	
	You Got Em Schmo		Fringe		
	TOU GOLETTI SCHMO	75	Catfish and the Carp	61	

www.rtsports.com 2014 Weekly Results 02-Mar-2015 12:22 AM Eastern

Week 7			Week 10
	Odd Couple	129	Lefty's Losers 193
	Rx Men	129	Catfish and the Carp 135
	Suck My Ditka	112	Goldrush 133
	Catfish and the Carp	109	Reading Rockets 118
	Brown Blows	105	Main Street Mongrels 116
	Schmegma	104	4th and Miles 113
	4th and Miles	103	Breaker Boy 104
	Lefty's Losers	101	Neeko's Nightmares 103
	You Got Em Schmo	101	Fringe 100
	Main Street Mongrels	99	Odd Couple 96
	Reading Rockets	98	Schmegma 94
	69ers	97	Rx Men 90
	Fringe	97	Money Men 85
	Breaker Boy	96	69ers 82
	Neeko's Nightmares	93	Suck My Ditka 78
	Money Men	80	Brown Blows 75
	Goldrush	70	You Got Em Schmo 72
	Goldrasii	70	Tod Got Em Schillo
Week	6 8		Week 11
	Lefty's Losers	156	Breaker Boy 159
	Money Men	147	Reading Rockets 130
	Brown Blows	144	Lefty's Losers 128
	Suck My Ditka	142	Catfish and the Carp 110
	Schmegma	140	Money Men 110
	69ers	131	You Got Em Schmo 106
	You Got Em Schmo	124	Rx Men 103
	Catfish and the Carp	121	Schmegma 102
	Fringe .	118	Brown Blows 97
	4th and Miles	108	Suck My Ditka 97
	Breaker Boy	108	Neeko's Nightmares 94
	Odd Couple	98	Fringe 93
	Neeko's Nightmares	90	Odd Couple 88
	Main Street Mongrels	86	4th and Miles 78
	Rx Men	84	69ers 78
	Goldrush	81	Goldrush 67
	Reading Rockets	77	Main Street Mongrels 47
Week 9			Week 12
	Danier Diama	407	Describer Describer
	Brown Blows	167	Reading Rockets 160
	Breaker Boy	144	Lefty's Losers 129
	Money Men	127	Odd Couple 127
	Reading Rockets	123	You Got Em Schmo 123
	Odd Couple	119	69ers 122
	Catfish and the Carp	117	Main Street Mongrels 116
	4th and Miles	112	Brown Blows 110
	Goldrush	112	Rx Men 109
	Schmegma	105	Fringe 108
	Lefty's Losers	100	Goldrush 106
	You Got Em Schmo	83	Suck My Ditka 100
	69ers	82	Schmegma 97
	Suck My Ditka	81 	Neeko's Nightmares 91
	Rx Men	77	Catfish and the Carp 81
	Neeko's Nightmares	74	Money Men 78
	Main Street Mongrels	65	Breaker Boy 76
	Fringe	59	4th and Miles 75

www.rtsports.com 2014 Weekly Results 02-Mar-2015 12:22 AM Eastern

Week 13		Week 16	Week 16	
You Got Em Schmo	156	Reading Rockets	159	
Reading Rockets	154	Main Street Mongrels	119	
Fringe	141	Goldrush	118	
Catfish and the Carp	137	Breaker Boy	114	
Money Men	130	4th and Miles	112	
Schmegma	120	Lefty's Losers	110	
4th and Miles	118	Brown Blows	105	
Main Street Mongrels	115	Schmegma	105	
Goldrush	109	Fringe	100	
Lefty's Losers	107	Rx Men	98	
69ers	105	You Got Em Schmo	97	
Odd Couple	104	Money Men	94	
Neeko's Nightmares	94	Suck My Ditka	94	
Breaker Boy	91	69ers	89	
Brown Blows	82	Catfish and the Carp	76	
Rx Men	76	Odd Couple	74	
Suck My Ditka	72	Neeko's Nightmares	51	
Week 14		Week 17		
Odd Couple	177	69ers	148	
Reading Rockets	155	Reading Rockets	148	
Money Men	131	Money Men	117	
Schmegma	123	Brown Blows	107	
Suck My Ditka	122	Breaker Boy	100	
Breaker Boy	120	Lefty's Losers	97	
Lefty's Losers	117	Goldrush	96	
Brown Blows	113	Main Street Mongrels	92	
69ers	110	Fringe	90	
Rx Men	108	Neeko's Nightmares	90	
You Got Em Schmo	101	Catfish and the Carp	87	
4th and Miles	96	Rx Men	86	
Catfish and the Carp	91	Odd Couple	85	
Goldrush	91	4th and Miles	83	
Fringe	89	You Got Em Schmo	83	
Neeko's Nightmares	79	Schmegma	74	
Main Street Mongrels	66	Suck My Ditka	74	
Week 15		Playoff Week 1		
Catfish and the Carp	133	4th and Miles	0	
Rx Men	124	69ers	0	
Fringe	112	Breaker Boy	0	
Reading Rockets	106	Brown Blows	0	
69ers	102	Catfish and the Carp	0	
Odd Couple	100	Fringe	0	
Schmegma	100	Goldrush	0	
Brown Blows	93	Lefty's Losers	0	
You Got Em Schmo	92	Main Street Mongrels	0	
4th and Miles	91	Money Men	0	
Main Street Mongrels	87	Neeko's Nightmares	0	
Neeko's Nightmares	82	Odd Couple	0	
Lefty's Losers	79	Reading Rockets	0	
Suck My Ditka	78	Rx Men	0	
Goldrush	74	Schmegma	0	
Money Men	74	Suck My Ditka	0	
Breaker Boy	70	You Got Em Schmo	0	

www.rtsports.com 2014 Weekly Results 02-Mar-2015 12:22 AM Eastern

Playoff Week 2

4th and Miles	0
69ers	0
Breaker Boy	0
Brown Blows	0
Catfish and the Carp	0
Fringe	0
Goldrush	0
Lefty's Losers	0
Main Street Mongrels	0
Money Men	0
Neeko's Nightmares	0
Odd Couple	0
Reading Rockets	0
Rx Men	0
Schmegma	0
Suck My Ditka	0
You Got Em Schmo	0

Playoff Week 3

4th and Miles 0 69ers 0 0 Breaker Boy **Brown Blows** 0 0 Catfish and the Carp 0 Fringe Goldrush 0 Lefty's Losers 0 Main Street Mongrels 0 Money Men 0 Neeko's Nightmares 0 Odd Couple 0 Reading Rockets 0 Rx Men 0 Schmegma 0 Suck My Ditka 0 You Got Em Schmo 0

Playoff Week 4

0 4th and Miles 69ers 0 Breaker Boy 0 **Brown Blows** 0 Catfish and the Carp 0 Fringe 0 Goldrush 0 Lefty's Losers 0 0 Main Street Mongrels 0 Money Men 0 Neeko's Nightmares 0 **Odd Couple** Reading Rockets 0 Rx Men 0 0 Schmegma Suck My Ditka 0 You Got Em Schmo